2022 PAC Contributions
(YTD May 31, 2022)

FEDERAL CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

Across the Aisle PAC

Alma Adams For Congress
American Gas Association PAC
Armstrong For Congress
Balderson For Congress

Ben Cline For Congress, Inc.

Ben Cline For Congress, Inc.
Bishop for Congress

BLAKE MOORE FOR CONGRESS
Blue Dog PAC

BLUMENAUER FOR CONGRESS
Bobby Scott for Congress

Bobby Scott for Congress

BRIDGE PAC

Building Bridges PAC

CAREY FOR CONGRESS
CATHERINE CORTEZ MASTO FOR SENATE
CATHY MCMORRIS RODGERS FOR CONGRESS
Clarke For Congress

CleanPower PAC

Common Values PAC
Congressional Black Caucus PAC
Courtney for Congress

Curtis For Congress

David Rouzer For Congress

DATE
1/17/2022
1/28/2022
5/24/2022
1/27/2022
4/21/2022
1/11/2022
5/10/2022
4/26/2022
4/14/2022
1/17/2022

5/6/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
4/14/2022
5/10/2022
4/21/2022
3/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
3/7/2022
3/17/2022
3/3/2022

Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee®

AMOUNT
$5,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
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Debbie Dingell For Congress

DEBBIE LESKO FOR CONGRESS
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee
DIANA DEGETTE FOR CONGRESS
Friends for Chris Stewart, Inc.

Friends Of Dan Kildee

Friends of Dave Joyce

Friends of Jim Clyburn

Friends Of John Thune

Friends Of John Thune

Friends of Mike Lee

Friends To Elect Dr. Greg Murphy To Congress

Gerry Connolly for Congress
Hoeven for Senate

Hoeven for Senate

Hoeven for Senate

Hoyer for Congress

Hoyer's Majority Fund

Hudson For Congress

Hudson For Congress

Jeff Duncan For Congress

Jeff Duncan For Congress

Jim Costa For Congress

JIM RISCH FOR U.S. SENATE COMMITTEE
Johnson for Congress

Kaine for Common Ground PAC
Kaine for Virginia

Kaptur For Congress

Latta for Congress

LUKE HOLLAND FOR SENATE
Manchin for West Virginia
Martin Heinrich For Senate
McConnell for Majority Leader
McKinley for Congress
McKinley for Congress

Mike Crapo For Us Senate

5/10/2022
3/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
2/10/2022
1/28/2022
1/27/2022
4/21/2022
3/25/2022
3/28/2022
5/26/2022
5/26/2022
4/26/2022
1/27/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
5/26/2022
2/11/2022
2/10/2022
1/28/2022
3/17/2022
2/17/2022
4/21/2022

5/6/2022
5/10/2022
4/21/2022
1/17/2022
5/12/2022
4/14/2022
4/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/10/2022
2/10/2022

3/8/2022
1/27/2022
3/17/2022
5/26/2022

$1,000
$1,000
$15,000
$15,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,500
$3,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
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Moderate Democrats PAC

Morgan Griffith for Congress

Nancy Mace For Congress

National Republican Congressional Cmte
National Republican Congressional Cmte
National Republican Senatorial Committee
National Republican Senatorial Committee
NEVADANS FOR STEVEN HORSFORD
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund
Nuclear Energy Institute Federal PAC
Pallone For Congress

Pallone For Congress

Paul Tonko for Congress

Peter Norbeck Leadership PAC

Power PAC of the Edison Electric Institute
Promoting Our Republican Team PAC
Ralph Norman For Congress

Richard E Neal For Congress

Rob Wittman for Congress

SHONTEL BROWN FOR CONGRESS
Simpson For Congress

Team McHenry

Tim Scott for Senate

Together Holding Our Maijority PAC

Tom Rice For Congress

Vern Buchanan For Congress

Wyden for Senate

1/28/2022

3/3/2022
4/26/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022

5/6/2022
1/17/2022
5/24/2022
5/10/2022
5/10/2022
5/10/2022

5/6/2022
5/24/2022
4/14/2022
4/26/2022
3/17/2022

2/2/2022
2/23/2022
3/28/2022

4/3/2022
5/26/2022
5/24/2022

5/6/2022
3/28/2022

3/3/2022

$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
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